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Pos Dor

24
38
43
44
45
48
49
57
62
69
70
72
75
81
87
89
92
98
110
112
115
116
121
127
128
129
130
131
136
138
139
143
146
147
148
154

136
50
116
22
99
74
135
75
19
145
144
153
53
119
86
26
148
134

39
186
63
78
18
107
105
192
42

188
123
181
27
147

| CARRERA 6,5 K HUERTA DE CASILLAS
Absoluta (6500 m) - 17-06-2017

local

Nombre
NICOLAS GUIRAO, SAMUEL
GALLARDO MARIN, PEDRO JOSE
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, PATRICIO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
GONZALEZ MADRID, ANTONIO
NAVARRO RUBIO, JOSE FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ MOMPEAN, JOSE FRANCISCO
CARMONA, FEDE
PENALVER JIMENEZ, OSCAR
FERNANDEZ PRADA, LUIS MIGUEL
PEREZ REINA, MARIA ESTHER
GALLEGO IMBERNON, JOSE LUIS
MARTINEZ OLIVA, JOSE ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ VALVERDE, JAVIER
CAZORLA CASTILLO, CARLOS
PEREZ GALVEZ, ANDRES
NAVARRO AGUILAR, ALVARO
AGUILAR NAVARRO, ANTONIO
APARICIO CANO, JOSE MARIA
BAUTISTA GARCIA, ADRIAN
ESCUDERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
VALVERDE ZAMBUDIO, ADORACION
GARCIA NAVARRO, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ SORIANO, MANUEL
CARAVACA RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MANRESA NAVARRO, SERGIO
MADRID TORRALBA, JOSE
VIVANCOS CASTANO, RUBEN
FAURA VICENTE, JOSE FRANCISCO
AYALA NICOLAS, ANGEL
GARCIA CAMPUZANO, FRANCISCO JOSE
MORA GARCIA, SERGIO
SERRANO TORTAJADA, PEDRO LUIS
CHACON GARNES, INMACULADA
PEREZ GALVEZ, MIRIAM

Categoria
Senior
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano A

Senior
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PC Club

5 GRUPO ALCARAZ
10 ODONTOLOGIKA
9  MIMETA, 42K

10 ODONTOLOGIKA

20 INDEPENDIENTEMENTE

35 INDEPENDIENTE
16

39

40

18

22  MIMETA 42K
19 MIMETA, 42K
50

25

53

20

58

27

59

60 MIMETA, 42K
61

29

62 DEMONIOS BIKE
30 COLEGIO JUAN DE LA CIERVA
6

15

9

Tiempo
00:28:14
00:29:51
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:22
00:30:43
00:30:51
00:32:00
00:32:49
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:52
00:34:07
00:34:39
00:35:21
00:35:30
00:35:33
00:36:49
00:37:50
00:38:02
00:38:35
00:38:49
00:39:04
00:39:52
00:39:53
00:40:01
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:40:45
00:41:03
00:41:04
00:42:37
00:43:30
00:44:28
00:44:41
00:47:44

Ritmo
04:20
04:35
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:43
04:44
04:55
05:02
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:14
05:19
05:26
05:27
05:28
05:39
05:49
05:51
05:56
05:58
06:00
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:12
06:12
06:16
06:18
06:19
06:33
06:41
06:50
06:52
07:20



